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Wettkampf 3 - 100m Freistil weiblich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Maria Eliseev 2015 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:06,61 62

abgemeldet
Paula Klaeren 2015 Post-Sportverein Trier

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophia Mathilda Adams 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:38,15 134
2. Selma Richter 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:40,44 125
3. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:41,13 122
4. Johanna Mader 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:56,41 80

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Louisa Bauer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:19,12 256
2. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:20,73 241
3. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,67 209
4. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:33,23 156
5. Tara Lotte Hausmann 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,42 150
6. Lia Valentina Krahn 2013 Post-Sportverein Trier 01:36,77 140
7. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 01:42,32 118
8. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:42,48 117
9. Anastasia Eliseev 2012 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:47,83 101
10. Charmaine Sindorf 2013 SG Westerwald 02:00,33 72

nicht am Start
Thea Huke 2013 SG Westerwald

abgemeldet
Jasmin Brennecke 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel
Lena Stömmer 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel
Marie Schmitz 2013 Flipper Gerolstein

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:08,50 394
2. Tamina Kessel 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:08,92 387
3. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:11,29 350
4. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:15,77 291
5. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,51 234
6. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,56 233
7. Constanze Krah 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:31,08 167
8. Mia Lerche 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:34,14 152

abgemeldet
Helena Trübeler 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956
Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel
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Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,38 475
2. Tamina Klöckener 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:08,48 395
3. Jasmin Kämmer 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:09,50 377
4. Lisanne Haas 2009 SG Westerwald 01:09,65 375
5. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:09,89 371
6. Liana Da Costa e Silva 2008 SG Westerwald 01:11,59 345
7. Anna Liu 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:14,44 307
8. Melina Korres 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 01:14,84 302
9. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,60 271
10. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 01:17,81 269
11. Svenja Beitel 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:20,48 243
12. Klara Brinster 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:20,53 242
13. Line Eckel 2009 SG Westerwald 01:27,58 188
14. Johanna Kaiser 2009 SG Westerwald 01:31,28 166

nicht am Start
Nena Marie Schübel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

abgemeldet
Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tessa Hackmann 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:02,43 521
2. Carlotta Wallerius 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:03,12 504
3. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 01:05,79 445
4. Marie Wetzel 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:07,03 421
5. Luisa Flügel 2007 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:07,03 421

abgemeldet
Alina-Yara Jussack 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel
Juli Clara Schmell 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tessa Hackmann 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:02,43 521
2. Carlotta Wallerius 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:03,12 504
3. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,38 475
4. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 01:05,79 445
5. Marie Wetzel 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:07,03 421
6. Luisa Flügel 2007 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:07,03 421
7. Tamina Klöckener 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:08,48 395
8. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:08,50 394
9. Anna-Sophia Krause 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:08,87 388
10. Tamina Kessel 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:08,92 387
11. Jasmin Kämmer 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:09,50 377
12. Lisanne Haas 2009 SG Westerwald 01:09,65 375
13. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:09,89 371
14. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:11,29 350
15. Liana Da Costa e Silva 2008 SG Westerwald 01:11,59 345
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
16. Anna Liu 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:14,44 307
17. Melina Korres 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 01:14,84 302
18. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:15,77 291
19. Gianna Kaiser 2004 Flipper Gerolstein 01:16,26 286
20. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,60 271
21. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 01:17,81 269
22. Louisa Bauer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:19,12 256
23. Svenja Beitel 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:20,48 243
24. Klara Brinster 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:20,53 242
25. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:20,73 241
26. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,51 234
27. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,56 233
28. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,67 209
29. Line Eckel 2009 SG Westerwald 01:27,58 188
30. Constanze Krah 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:31,08 167
31. Johanna Kaiser 2009 SG Westerwald 01:31,28 166
32. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:33,23 156
33. Mia Lerche 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:34,14 152
34. Tara Lotte Hausmann 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,42 150
35. Lia Valentina Krahn 2013 Post-Sportverein Trier 01:36,77 140
36. Sophia Mathilda Adams 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:38,15 134
37. Selma Richter 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:40,44 125
38. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:41,13 122
39. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 01:42,32 118
40. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:42,48 117
41. Anastasia Eliseev 2012 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:47,83 101
42. Johanna Mader 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:56,41 80
43. Charmaine Sindorf 2013 SG Westerwald 02:00,33 72
44. Maria Eliseev 2015 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:06,61 62

nicht am Start
Isabel Fink 2004 SG Rhein-Mosel

abgemeldet
Jette Esser 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel
Sina Willems 2000 SG Rhein-Mosel
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